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KENYA

Registered refugees and asylum-seekers
as of 28 February 2022

COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN DEMOGRAPHICS 
age and gender

LEGAL STATUS

11%

89%

ASYLUM-SEEKERS

REFUGEES

543,919
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URBAN AREAS

KAKUMA

DADAAB

Living in camps Living in urban areas

84% 16%

43%

41%

16%

53.5%

25.1%

8.9%

5.6%

3.5%

1.8%

0.6%

0.4%

0.4%

0.2%

51% 49%

76%
52%

45%

3%

224,956

234,025

84,938 


